Ministry of Education (
State L _partment for Vocational & Technical Tr: ining
SIALA TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
P. O. Box 164-40404, RONGO
Mobile: +254 (0)706633334
Email: sialainstitute@gmail.com/info@sialatech.ac.ke

Website:www.sialatech.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE

YEARI YEARII YEAR III
VOTE HEAD TERM 1 TERM2 | TERM 3 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 2 TERM 3
I [ TUITION 18,309.00 10,986.00 | 5,323.00 21,971.00 12,647.00 21,971.00 14,647.00
2 | PERSONAL EMOLUMENTS 6,450.00 3,870.00 2,580.00 7,740.00 5,160.00 7,740.00 5,160.00
3 [ LT&T 1,982.00 1,189.00 793.00 2,378.00 1,586.00 2,378.00 419.00
4 TEWC 1,982.00 1,189.00 793.00 2,378.00 1,586.00 2,378.00 1,586.00
5 | RMI 1,613.00 968.00 645.00 1,935.00 1,290.00 540.00 1,586.00
6 | MEDICAL 672.00 403.00 269.00 806.00 538.00 806.00 538.00
7 [ ACTIVITY 2,251.00 1,351.00 900.00 2,701.00 1,801.00 2,701.00 1,801.00
8 | ATTACHMENT ¥ 2,000.00 - . 2,000.00 : -
9 | INSURANCE 336.00 201.00 134.00 404.00 . 268.00 = -
TOTAL 33,595.00 22,157.00 | 11,437.00 40,313.00 26,876.00 40,313.00 26,876.00
TOTAL PER YEAR 67,189.00 67,189.00 67,189.00

OTHER LEVIES

1. KUCCPS application fee Ksh.1500 paid on admission for students not posted by KUCCPS '
2. TVETA fee Ksh.500.00 Per year

3. Student welfare fee Kshs. 600.00 per year
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Student ID Kshs. 300.00 for new admissions.
Part time trainees will be charge Kshs. 70,000.00 per year, payable in two terms.
NOTE
1. The fee is exclusive of meals, Accommodation and Examination registration charges.
2. Level 4 course (Artisan) takes one year, Level 5 Course (Craft) takes two years while Level 6 (Diploma) course takes
three years.
3. All fees should be paid to the Institute Main Account No.1198612371 Kenya Commercial Bank Rongo Branch or
through Mpesa pay bill no.522533 Account 7692222#ADM. using Admission number (or name) as Account
number.

4. The Institute offers limited accommodation chances on request however, accommodation is largely available under
nrivate arranoement




